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Rang Nr. Name Jahr  Club/Team Kategorie Zeit Rickstand Runden
1 110 Leumann Sammy 1995 VC Maur Amateure 00:43:07. - 5
2 111 Lathi Eric 1999 Head Pro Team /Mauna Loa Amateure 00:43:11. 4. 5
Bikers
3 104 Grab Dominic 1995 GRAB Offroad Cycling Team Amateure 00:43:32. 25. 5
4 117 Walter Simon 2000 Walter MTB Team Amateure 00:44:05. 58. 5
5 142 Meyer Marino 2001 Greenhillbikers u19 00:44:32. 1:25. 5
6 141 Kaufmann David 2001 VCSursee - Creabeton u19 00:44:37. 1:30. 5
7 107 Humm Daniel 1992 Team Staub Hirzel Amateure 00:45:02. 1:55. 5
8 137 Koller Léon 1999 Tower Sports / VC Eschenbach Amateure 00:45:11. 2:04. 5
9 112 Maillefer Simon 2000 Vélo Club Vevey/Cycles Colin  Amateure 00:45:15. 2:08. 5
10 115 Olivetti Sven 1997 FOCUS X-BIONIC TEAM Amateure 00:45:23. 2:16. 5
11 134 Stucki Pius 1976 1G Radquer Mettmenstetten Master 00:45:43. 2:36. 5
12 113 Marfurt Silvan 1988 Bike Club Olten Amateure 00:46:19. 3:12. 5
13 116 Schriber Noah 1998 RSC Aaretal Miinsingen Amateure 00:46:22. 3:15. 5
14 103 Conod Nicolas 2000 VC Nyon Amateure 00:46:26. 3:19. 5
15 147 Kern Sebastien 1982  ASPTT Mulhouse Amateure 00:46:34. 3:27. 5
16 135 Specchier Lucas 2000 UC Montheysanne / Team Amateure 00:47:09. 4:02. 5
Dom cycle
17 118 Weber Oliver 2000 VC Steinmaur/Akros-Thédmus Amateure 00:47:26. 4:19. 5
Devo
18 136 Arnold Adrian 2002  Vc Steinmaur u19 00:47:31. 4:24. 5
19 121 Betschart Philippe 1981 RRC Nordwest Master 00:47:44. 4:37. 5
20 102 Bard Nicolas 2000 La pédale bulloise Amateure 00:47:48. 4:41. 5
21 108 Jan Eichenberger 1997 4cycle/ Greenhope MTB Team Amateure 00:47:54. 4:47. 5
22 143 Schiess Xeno 2002 IG Radquer Mettmenstetten u19 00:47:59. 4:52. 5
23 106 Hofmann Pascal 1996 RMV Hochdorf/A-TEAM2RAD- Amateure 00:48:41. 5:34. 5
peak punk
24 114 Morard Dimitri 2000 Cyclophile Sédunois Amateure 00:48:57. 5:50. 5
25 133 Steinmann Ivo 1981 VC Schoétz Master 00:49:00. 5:53. 5
26 119 Zweifel Valentin 1996 TEAM MG PROJECT Amateure 00:49:11. 6:04. 5
27 105 Hassig Marco 1992 VC Eschenbach Amateure 00:49:34. 6:27. 5
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28 101 Aregger Fabian

29 145 Brandenberger
Frédéric

30 140 de Meurichy
Jérome

31 127 Lauber Daniel

32 130 Parpan Dominik

33 138 Bolliger Sascha

34 124 Fontana Mario

35 109 Kuhnen Yves

36 120 Ballat Anton

37 126 Jaquet Michael

38 131 Schertenleib Bru-
no

39 125 Genet Daniel

40 128 Michel Gabor

41 139 Chabbley Jean-
Marc

42 123 Egger Florian

43 148 Neuenschwander
Adrian

a4 149 Huser Fabian

Non partant(s) DNS
122 Davide Belletti
129 Nicca Christian
132 Schmid Carlo
144 Weiss Fabian

Abandon(s) DNF
146 Boschung Jéremy

Gemeldet : 49
Gestartet : 45
Klassiert : 44

UClprasident : Eric Follon
Juryprasident : Paul Zbinden

1999
1977

2002

1985
1985

2002
1987
2000
1964
1972
1966

1958

1977
1957

1987
1991

1992

1981
1967
1963
2002

2000

TEAM MG Project

Cycles Pache/VC Morteau-
Montbenoit

VC Steinmaur

RRC Diessenhofen

VC Gelterkinden/afeno GmbH
Fenster Tliren Planungen

VC Schwalbe Brittisellen
BNP-Costelo-StandCycle

RV Uster Radsport FLATERA
V C Steinmaur

VTT Balcon du Jura

VC Steinmaur / Radsport
Wyser

Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme /
Dom Cycle

IG Radquer Mettmenstetten

RMV Hochdorf
Radsport Limacher

MG Project

MX PROJECT

RV Zirich / biowurst.ch
Velo Club Zirich Affoltern
RV Sulz Fixtrager AG

Pb Bulloise Team Alouettes

Rennleiter : Ernst Gyr - Markus Merkl - Paul Kunz
Zeitmessung und Resultaten : www.chronoromandie.com
Eric Flaction - Jean-Noél Froidevaux - Fabienne Courbat - Amandine Courbat - Anthony

Courbat

Amateure
Master

u19

Master
Master

ui19
Master
Amateure
Master
Master
Master

Master

Master
Master

Master
Amateure

Amateure

Master
Master
Master
ui19

Amateure

00:49:50.
00:50:19.

00:50:19.

00:50:47.
00:51:10.

00:51:48.
00:51:52.
00:52:44.
00:52:49.
00:52:52.
00:54:08.

00:55:01.

00:43:16.
00:43:25.

00:43:53.
00:44:04.

00:49:12.

6:43.
7:12.

7:12.

7:40.
8:03.

8:41.
8:45.
9:37.
9:42.
9:45.
11:01.

11:54.

1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
1Tr.

1Tr.
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